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This delicious dip features mozzarella and provolone cheeses blended with spinach and
artichokes and Romano and parmesan cheese with mayonnaise and Greek yogurt.

Nutrition Facts

About 78 servings per container
Serving size 2 thsp (29q)

Serving Suggestion

Amount Per Serving

Calories 70 Customer Reorder Number
% Daily Value* NA

Total Fat 6g 8%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

TransFat Og
Cholesterol 10mg 3% Product Code
Sodium 170mg 7% 0252668
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars < 1g

Includes < 1g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 3g
|
Vitamin D 0.1meg 0%
Calcium 90mg 6%
Iron 0.2mg 2%
Potassium 60mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for

general nutrition advice.

Serving Suggestion

Total Cases

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions HI

00072106262408 10.00 Ib 10.45 b 1.375” (L) x 8.125” (W) x 5.750” (H) 0.30 cu ft 20 4 80

INGREDIENTS: CHEESES (MOZZARELLA [PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT,
ENZYMES], PROVOLONE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], ANTI-CAKING BLEND
[POTATO STARCH, POWDERED CELLULOSE]), SPINACH, ARTICHOKE HEARTS (ARTICHOKE HEARTS,
WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID), GREEK YOGURT (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK), SOYBEAN OIL, GRATED
PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING],
NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES, SALT,
CELLULOSE [ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGGS,
GARLIC, WATER, EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT), SUGAR, SALT, GRANULATED GARLIC, WHITE
DISTILLED VINEGAR, XANTHAN GUM, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK.
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DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack CURRENT INFORMATION.
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 341.6632

crustacean " Y Carbohydrates (g) 5.4873
Egg Y Y Cholesterol (mg) 39.5883
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 253.6438
Fat (g) 20.4926

Mik Y Y Saturated Fat (g) 7.7007
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.3375
Dietary Fiber (g) 1.2542

i " ! iron (mg) 0.7848
e N Y Potassium (mg) 220.3264
Tree Nuts N Y Protein (g) 11.8153
Sodium (mg) 597.3051

Wheat N \ Total Sugars (g) 1.7721
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.5956

Sulfites NA Vitamin D (mcg) 0.2180

Case Label

PERISHABLE — KEEP REFRIGERATED
Spinach Artichoke Dip

INGREDIENTS: CHEESES (MOZZARELLA [PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK,
CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), PROVOLONE [PASTEURIZED MILK,

CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], ANTI-CAKING BLEND [POTATO STARCH, - - -
POWDERED CELLULOSE]), SPINACH, ARTICHOKE HEARTS (ARTICHOKE ] |crob|olog ical

HEARTS, WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID), GREEK YOGURT [CULTURED

PASTEURIZED MILK), SOYBEAN OIL, GRATED PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED

COW'S MILK, ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING], NATAMYCIN

[TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK,
ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE [ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
FLAVOR)]), GONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGGS, GARLIC, WATER, EGG YOLKS
[EGG YOLKS, SALT}, SUGAR, SALT, GRANULATED GARLIC, WHITE DISTILLED
VINEGAR, XANTHAN GUM, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG. MILK Yeast and Mold: 100/g

MICHOVAVE HEATING: MICTOW A GVENS VAITY. TIMES
GIVEN AAE APFPRONIMATE. EMFTY CONTENTS INTD &
MICAOWAVABLE BGHL MICROWAVE ON H R 1T 2
MINUTES. LET STAND 1 MINUTES, 5TIR AND SE
COMVENTICHAL CVEN HEATING: EMATY CONTENTS INTD
= o BAKE AT 350°F FOR 15 T0 20

AN OVEN BAFE BOWL AND BAKE AT
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MIMUTES. LET STAND 1 MKUTE, TR AKD SERVE
MEDINA, OHIO 44256

0252668 0612012024

Far more information please call 8006272523 or visit www.sandridge.com 2668
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